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1 1464 JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK 00:05:39 05:39 M 15 1 MILE MILLERSVILLE, PA
2 1472 KALEB KABAKJIAN 00:05:53 05:53 M 13 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
3 1350 ISAAC BRAEGELMANN 00:05:57 05:57 M 13 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
4 1506 ISABELLA NAVARRO 00:06:11 06:11 F 12 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
5 1582 KELSEY TOTH 00:06:20 06:20 F 28 1 MILE MECHANICSBURG
6 1388 REBECCA DONER 00:06:32 06:32 F 29 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
7 524 Keegan Koncsol 00:06:33 06:33 M 13 1 MILE YORK, PA
8 1352 JASON BRAEGELMANN 00:06:40 06:40 M 41 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
9 1636 Jordan Eisenhart 00:06:45 06:45 M 10 1 MILE YORK, PA

10 1479 MARK LANDIS 00:06:48 06:48 M 44 1 MILE DOVER, PA
11 1492 TAYLOUR MAURO 00:06:51 06:51 F 23 1 MILE YORK, PA
12 523 Sydney Konscol 00:06:54 06:54 F 16 1 MILE YORK, PA
13 1425 BLAZE FOGLE 00:06:55 06:55 M 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
14 1344 RILEY BELL 00:06:56 06:56 F 13 1 MILE MANCHESTER, PA
15 1515 ANTHONY PEPE 00:06:57 06:57 M 34 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
16 1564 KATHRYN SIPE 00:06:59 06:59 F 11 1 MILE YORK, PA
17 1562 AMY SIPE 00:07:00 07:00 F 43 1 MILE YORK, PA
18 521 Lyla Eltz 00:07:02 07:02 F 8 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
19 1351 RAEGAN BRAEGELMANN 00:07:04 07:04 F 9 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
20 549 Riley Roe 00:07:08 07:08 M 12 1 MILE
21 1440 BRUCE GLOSENGER 00:07:13 07:13 M 60 1 MILE RED LION, PA
22 537 CHARLES GILLON 00:07:14 07:14 M 53 1 MILE YORK, PA
23 1512 MONICA PADGETT 00:07:18 07:18 F 28 1 MILE MANCHESTER, PA
24 1605 OLIVIA WINEKA 00:07:23 07:23 F 13 1 MILE YORK, PA
25 1612 TAYLOR ZEIDERS 00:07:23 07:23 F 21 1 MILE ETTERS, PA
26 1540 NANCY ROSSI 00:07:30 07:30 F 47 1 MILE YORK, PA
27 1460 OWEN HECKERT 00:07:34 07:34 M 13 1 MILE WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
28 1399 ALEX ENGLEMAN 00:07:42 07:42 M 9 1 MILE YORK, PA
29 1593 JIMMY WALTON 00:07:45 07:45 M 9 1 MILE YORK, PA
30 1326 JACOB ALEXANDER 00:07:46 07:46 M 16 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
31 1621 Kyle McCarty 00:07:46 07:46 M 10 1 MILE Spring Grove, PA
32 466 Kendall Rogers 00:07:47 07:47 F 13 1 MILE
33 517 Ted Crosse 00:07:47 07:47 M 13 1 MILE DALLASTOWN, PA
34 518 Rose Crosset 00:07:50 07:50 F 23 1 MILE DALLASTOWN, PA
35 1448 KATIE GROVE 00:07:53 07:53 F 14 1 MILE YORK, PA
36 1428 KRISTI FRIEND 00:07:58 07:58 F 41 1 MILE SHREWSBURY, PA
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37 1629 max marcini 00:07:58 07:58 M 10 1 MILE York, PA
38 1503 MARGARET MOORE 00:08:00 08:00 F 66 1 MILE YORK, PA
39 1373 MARK CRAVER 00:08:05 08:05 M 57 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
40 1635 Jayleen Eisenhart 00:08:05 08:05 F 8 1 MILE YORK, PA
41 1465 BETHANY HETRICK 00:08:08 08:08 F 13 1 MILE MILLERSVILLE, PA
42 1463 JEREMY HETRICK 00:08:15 08:15 M 42 1 MILE MILLERSVILLE, PA
43 1620 Kevin McCarty 00:08:17 08:17 M 39 1 MILE Spring Grove, PA
44 1622 Andrew McCarty 00:08:18 08:18 M 7 1 MILE Spring Grove, PA
45 1379 DAKOTA DAVIS 00:08:27 08:27 M 14 1 MILE YORK, PA
46 1355 KRIS BROWN 00:08:30 08:30 M 23 1 MILE YORK, PA
47 1641 Luke Ackerman 00:08:32 08:32 M 13 1 MILE YORK, PA
48 1531 KEIRA REIDER 00:08:32 08:32 F 10 1 MILE DOVER, PA
49 547 Jason Heilman 00:08:36 08:36 M 43 1 MILE
50 1400 RYAN ENGLEMAN 00:08:37 08:37 M 11 1 MILE YORK, PA
51 1450 JOSH GROVE 00:08:40 08:40 M 42 1 MILE YORK, PA
52 1401 MATT ENGLEMAN 00:08:41 08:41 M 41 1 MILE YORK, PA
53 1353 KENZIE BRAEGELMANN 00:08:44 08:44 F 15 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
54 1526 MAGDALENA RAYBURN 00:08:46 08:46 F 8 1 MILE YORK, PA
55 1421 HANNAH FLETCHER 00:08:51 08:51 F 14 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
56 536 Elliana Eager 00:08:51 08:51 F 8 1 MILE YORK, PA
57 535 Jessica Eager 00:08:52 08:52 F 34 1 MILE YORK, PA
58 1411 KAITLYN FINN 00:08:56 08:56 F 14 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
59 1361 THADDEUS CEBULA 00:08:58 08:58 M 36 1 MILE YORK, PA
60 1362 AIDEN CEBULA 00:08:59 08:59 M 9 1 MILE YORK, PA
61 1490 LINUS MATSEUR 00:09:07 09:07 M 7 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
62 1639 Daniel Ackerman 00:09:08 09:08 M 35 1 MILE YORK, PA
63 1504 MEGAN NACE 00:09:10 09:10 F 11 1 MILE YORK, PA
64 1359 WILLIAM CAYWOOD 00:09:16 09:16 M 68 1 MILE GETTYSBURG, PA
65 1491 SANDY MATTER-SMITHSON 00:09:20 09:20 F 48 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
66 1489 SHELBY MATSEUR 00:09:25 09:25 F 35 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
67 1599 CRIS WILLIAMS 00:09:27 09:27 F 50 1 MILE YORK, PA
68 1594 MADISON WALTON 00:09:28 09:28 F 9 1 MILE YORK, PA
69 1422 HOLLY FLETCHER 00:09:35 09:35 F 49 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
70 1632 Suzanne Smith 00:09:35 09:35 F 51 1 MILE York, PA
71 465 Nate Rogers 00:09:41 09:41 M 15 1 MILE
72 1494 KATELYN MELI 00:09:42 09:42 F 15 1 MILE SEVEN VALLEYS
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73 1419 CHARLES FLETCHER 00:09:42 09:42 M 53 1 MILE YORK SPRINGS, PA
74 1642 Madison Ackerman 00:09:45 09:45 F 12 1 MILE YORK, PA
75 1412 KENNETH FINN 00:09:46 09:46 M 12 1 MILE LANCASTER, PA
76 541 Natalie Livingston 00:09:49 09:49 F 40 1 MILE
77 1458 JANET HARTMAN 00:09:54 09:54 F 49 1 MILE YORK, PA
78 1427 LILA FREY 00:09:55 09:55 F 10 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
79 531 Carolyn Daughtery 00:09:57 09:57 F 59 1 MILE YORK, PA
80 525 Jennifer Lotis 00:10:00 10:00 F 17 1 MILE YORK, PA
81 1532 BLAKE REIDER 00:10:07 10:07 M 6 1 MILE DOVER, PA
82 548 Michael Roe 00:10:08 10:08 M 9 1 MILE
83 1530 JASON REIDER 00:10:09 10:09 M 45 1 MILE DOVER, PA
84 538 Jeremy Gruver 00:10:16 10:16 M 39 1 MILE DOVER, PA
85 534 Debbie Eisenhart 00:10:22 10:22 F 58 1 MILE YORK, PA
86 1584 SONJA WAHL 00:10:22 10:22 F 55 1 MILE YORK, PA
87 539 LEE BREWER 00:10:29 10:29 M 38 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
88 540 dEMPSEY BREWER 00:10:29 10:29 M 6 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
89 1335 MICHAEL BALL 00:10:29 10:29 M 65 1 MILE WELLSVILLE, PA
90 1378 JOHN DAVIS 00:10:29 10:29 M 49 1 MILE YORK, PA
91 1363 LILY CEBULA 00:10:30 10:30 F 6 1 MILE YORK, PA
92 471 Alan Weitkamp 00:10:30 10:30 M 71 1 MILE
93 1360 HEIDI CEBULA 00:10:30 10:30 F 37 1 MILE YORK, PA
94 1470 BROOKE KABAKJIAN 00:10:33 10:33 F 51 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
95 1471 KARLY KABAKJIAN 00:10:33 10:33 F 15 1 MILE CONESTOGA, PA
96 1442 LUCAS GOLEC 00:10:43 10:43 M 42 1 MILE YORK, PA
97 1477 CRYSTAL KRAMER 00:10:49 10:49 F 37 1 MILE HANOVER, PA
98 533 Amy Strouse 00:10:56 10:56 F 42 1 MILE DOVER, PA
99 1426 JULIE FREY 00:11:13 11:13 F 37 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA

100 1638 Leona Ackerman 00:11:14 11:13 F 35 1 MILE YORK, PA
101 1630 avery marcini 00:11:20 11:20 M 7 1 MILE York, PA
102 1527 ANYA RAYBURN 00:11:22 11:22 F 6 1 MILE YORK, PA
103 1402 ISAAC ENGLEMAN 00:11:31 11:31 M 6 1 MILE YORK, PA
104 1550 BROOKE SHEARER 00:11:49 11:49 F 6 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
105 526 David Durst 00:11:50 11:50 M 36 1 MILE
106 528 Camryn Durst 00:11:50 11:50 F 7 1 MILE
107 1413 ANDREW FISLER 00:12:04 12:04 M 46 1 MILE DILLSBURG, PA
108 1434 JOHN GEORGANTIS 00:12:04 12:04 M 17 1 MILE YORK, PA
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109 460 Elyce Wolfgang 00:12:08 12:08 F 35 1 MILE
110 461 Bastian Wolfgang 00:12:08 12:08 M 7 1 MILE
111 1551 NOAH SHEARER 00:12:38 12:38 M 5 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
112 1549 KRISTEN SHEARER 00:12:38 12:38 F 29 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
113 1374 MEAGAN CRAVER 00:12:46 12:46 F 23 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
114 1375 KATHY CRAVER 00:12:46 12:46 F 56 1 MILE SPRING GROVE, PA
115 1431 WILLIAM GEORGANTIS 00:13:17 13:17 M 62 1 MILE YORK, PA
116 1380 SUNDRA DAVIS 00:14:08 14:08 F 57 1 MILE YORK, PA
117 1487 NOLAN MATSEUR 00:14:30 14:30 M 5 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
118 1488 ANDREW MATSEUR 00:14:31 14:31 M 34 1 MILE MOUNT WOLF, PA
119 532 Robin Shugarts 00:14:48 14:48 F 38 1 MILE
120 529 Austin Durst 00:15:12 15:12 M 5 1 MILE
121 527 Jenna Durst 00:15:14 15:14 F 34 1 MILE
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